PORTWEST

CD848 - WX2 ECO Hi-Vis Stretch Trade

Trouser

Collection: WX2

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco: 65% Recycled
Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g

Outer Carton: 24
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Product information

A high visibility trade trouser with recycled properties, stretch panelling,
and multiple pockets combines visibility, comfort, and functionality. Made
from eco-conscious materials, it offers flexibility and ease of movement,
while providing ample storage for tools and essentials. Perfect for active
work environments, it balances performance and sustainability.

WX2

WX2™ is a new eco-conscious workwear collection. All products are - Texpel™ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and
constructed using GRS recycled fabrics and are available in a number =~ Water

colourways allowing wearers to choose a colour to suit their professional
environment.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

High Visibility - Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent | gyiendable leg length (31" to 33")

requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with

the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our - Tool loop on the waistband for secure storage of your work tools
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,

comfort, protection and performance. + 2 Side pockets

- Easy access cargo pockets

- 2 Back pockets
Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) - Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- Rule pocket

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (21-Sep-2025)
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CD848 - WX2 ECO Hi-Vis Stretch Trade Trouser

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD8480BR28
CD8480BR30
CD8480BR32
CD8480BR33
CD8480BR34
CD8480BR36
CD8480BR38
CD8480BR40
CD8480BR41
CD8480BR42
CD8480BR44
CD8480BR46
CD8480BR48

2= 3 50x

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0727
0.0727
0.0727
0.0727
0.0727
0.0727

EAN13

5036108481712
5036108481729
5036108481736
5036108481743
5036108481750
5036108481767
5036108481774
5036108481781
5036108481798
5036108481804
5036108481811
5036108481828
5036108481835

GTIN/DUN14

15036108968531
15036108968548
15036108968555
15036108968562
15036108968579
15036108968586
15036108968593
15036108968609
15036108968616
15036108968623
15036108968630
15036108968647
15036108968654




