

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CD848 - WX2 ECO Hi-Vis Stretch Trade

Trouser

Collection: WX2 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco: 65% Recycled

Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

A high visibility trade trouser with recycled properties, stretch panelling, and multiple pockets combines visibility, comfort, and functionality. Made from eco-conscious materials, it offers flexibility and ease of movement, while providing ample storage for tools and essentials. Perfect for active work environments, it balances performance and sustainability.

WX2

 $WX2^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ is a new eco-conscious workwear collection. All products are constructed using GRS recycled fabrics and are available in a number colourways allowing wearers to choose a colour to suit their professional environment.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish
- \bullet Texpel $^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and water
- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent comfort and flexibility
- Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric
- Extendable leg length (31" to 33")
- \bullet Tool loop on the waistband for secure storage of your work tools
- 2 Side pockets
- Easy access cargo pockets
- · 2 Back pockets
- Rule pocket
- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CD848 - WX2 ECO Hi-Vis Stretch Trade Trouser Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CD848OBR28	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108481712	15036108968531
CD848OBR30	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108481729	15036108968548
CD848OBR32	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108481736	15036108968555
CD848OBR33	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108481743	15036108968562
CD848OBR34	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108481750	15036108968579
CD848OBR36	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108481767	15036108968586
CD848OBR38	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108481774	15036108968593
CD848OBR40	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108481781	15036108968609
CD848OBR41	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108481798	15036108968616
CD848OBR42	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108481804	15036108968623
CD848OBR44	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108481811	15036108968630
CD848OBR46	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108481828	15036108968647
CD848OBR48	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108481835	15036108968654